
 

Accounting Technician (SA) Training Partners  
 

To register as an Accounting Technician South Africa learner you will need to enroll (or 
have been offered a place) at an AT(SA) approved training provider. 

To find a training partner, select your province where you would like to study in the 

field below. If you need help contact us on +27 (0)11 621 6972 or email 

info@accountingtechniciansouthafrica.co.za 
 

4th Dimension Training Consultants 

106 Kenilworth Road 

Overport Durban 4091 

0312088494 

mh@4thd.co.za  / www.4thd.co.za 

 

Bryant Bell & Associates 

Suite 10, 15 The Boulevard, 

Westway Office Park, Westville 

DURBAN 

031 275 4740  
ulwazi@bryantbell.co.za and admin@bryantbell.co.za 

 

Regent Business School 

35 Samora Machel (Aliwal) Street 

DURBAN 

031 304 4626 

Ravi Kethwari qa@regent.ac.za 

 

Smart Business College 

18 The Boulevard, Westway Office Park, Westville 

DURBAN 

082 839 7419  
Ashley Naidoo 

ash.africa@gmail.com 

mailto:info@accountingtechniciansouthafrica.co.za
mailto:mh@4thd.co.za
http://www.4thd.co.za/
mailto:ulwazi@bryantbell.co.za
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Umfolozi TVET College 

Cnr Naboomnek & Via Ricardia 

Richards Bay DURBAN 

035 796 5568 / 5576 

Phindile Nsibande 

Phindile.nsibande@umfolozi.edu.za 
 

Atcor (Pty) Ltd 

19 Richards Drive 

Gallagher Convention centre, Gallagher House 

Midrand 1685 

011 880 5548  

Sandra Blom sandy@atcor.co.za  info@atcor.co.za 

www.atcor.co.za 
 
Bytes People Solutions 

Bytes Business Park 

241 Third Road 

Halfway Gardens, Midrand 

JOHANNESBURG 

011 767 4000 

maxine.merrifield@bytes.co.za 

 

Chartall Business College (PTY) Ltd 

Crn Cedar Road & Cedar Boulevard 

Broadacres Johannesburg 2191 

0824455640 / 0114673215 
linda@chartall.co.za 
 

S and T School of Accounting Technicians 

6 Tracey Lane, Northcliff 

JOHANNESBURG 

+ 27 (0)11 673 9295/ 0118045533  acthomas@stat.co.za 

mailto:Phindile.nsibande@umfolozi.edu.za
mailto:sandy@atcor.co.za
mailto:info@atcor.co.za
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Sage Pastel 

102 Western Services Road 

Gallo Manor Ext 6 

JOHANNESBURG 

011 304 3670/ 0113041000 
Perdick.Mzizi@sage.com  
 
 

The College of People Management and Development 

103 William Road, Norwood 

JOHANNESBURG 

011 728 7225 

Graeme Jay 

graeme@cpmd.co.za  / info@cpmd.co.za 

www.cpmd.co.za 

 

TIPP Focus Training 

Building 3 Thornhill Office Park 

94 Bekker Street 

Midrand 1685 

011 805 3447 

Bongi Ilunga training@tippfocus.co.za / bongi@tippfocus.co.za  

www.tipp.co.za  

 

TIS Holdings (Pty) Ltd 

Mazars House,  

54 Glenhove Road Melrose Estate 

Johannesburg, 2196, 

0836258466 matilda.ramabulana@za.gt.com 
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Sizwe Ntsaluba Gobodo (Johannesburg) 

20 Morris Street East, Woodmead 

JOHANNESBURG 
011 231 0600 / 0684 
Una Vlok unav@sng.za.com 
 

SESTO (Pty) Ltd 

Suite 123 NORTHCLIFF HOUSE 

173-177 Beyers Naude Drive 

Northcliff 2185 

0118886099 noeleen@sesto.co.za  / www.sesto.co.za 

 

Altimax (Pty) Ltd 

Unit 1 Berkley Office Park 

8 Bauhinia Street Highveld 

Centurion 0157  

012 940 0286 info@altimax.co.za 

 

Deloitte Academy 

Riverwalk Office Park Block B 

41 Matroosberg Road 

Ashlea Gardens Ext 6, 0102 

012 482 0353  Nicci Booyse Grobler     

nbooysegrobler@deloitte.co.za 

 

Oxbridge Training Institute 

Block A, Glen Gables Office Park 

c/o Lynnwood and January Masilela 

Lynnwood Glen 0181 

012 348 3888 
Ms Memory Tukuta  memory@oxbridgetraining.co.za   

 

 

mailto:unav@sng.za.com
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Flavius Mareka FET College 

C/O Hertzog Road & Fraser Street 

Sasolburg FREE STATE 

016 976 0829  

Nkano Mohlaphuli Nkano@fmfet.net   

 

Central University of Technology 

20 Pres. Brand Street 

BLOEMFONTEIN 

0515073911  

Eloise Laurence elaurence@cut.ac.za 

www.cut.ac.za 

 

Motheo TVET College 

58 Street Georges, Aliwal Street 

BLOEMFONTEIN 

0514069300 

Nigel Olin olinn@motheofet.co.za 

 

Gert Sibande College 

No. 18a Dr.Beyers Naudé Street  

Standerton 

2430  

0177129040/58 0177141594  

Monica Swart mswart@gsc4u.com   

 

Waterburg TVET College 

36 Hooge Street, Mokopane 

POLOKWANE 

015 492 9000 / 9007 

Frieda Vosser  curriculum@waterbergcollege.co.za 

 

 

mailto:Nkano@fmfet.net
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Credit Blende Training (Pty) Ltd 

5 Skeen Boulevard 

Block A, First Floor 

Bedford view 2008 

0114503914/3944  

Heather Lawlor cbt@linknet.co.za 

www.creditblendetraining.co.za 

 

INTEC College 

1 Boundary Road 

Century City Cape Town 7441  

021-4176883   
Ronie Pakkiri Ronie.Pakkiri@educor.co.za 

Milpark Business School  

Melville Extension 2 

Cnr Main Rd East & Landau Terrace 

Auckland Park Johannesburg 2006  

0117184000  
Samuel.Koma@milpark.ac.za   
www.milpark.ac.za  
 

South African College of Business (SACOB) 

33 Belvedere Road, Claremont 

CAPE TOWN 

086 107 2262 

Igsaan Adams igsaan@sacob.com 

 

BL2000cc 

1091 Van Breda Drive 

Langebaan 7357  

0824498165 

bl2000cc@iafrica.com 
 

 

mailto:cbt@linknet.co.za
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Lovedale TVET College 

1 Amatola Row 

King Williams Town 5601  

043 642 1331 

Nanette Lotter Nanette.Lotter@lovedale.org.za 
 

Madiba Bay Accountancy Training 

3 Sea Gate Centre, 7 Torquay Street, Summerstrand 

PORT ELIZABETH 

0860109000 

Annemarie Barnard annemarie@mbat.biz 

 

FINTAC 

34 Mangold Street  

Newton Park 

Port Elizabeth 

6045 

0412050999   

Taahira Tiry taahira@fintac.co.za 

 

Northern Cape Urban TVET College 

37 - 41 Long Street 

Kimberley 8301  

0538392063/97  

Lionel Clarke ifaber@ncutvet.edu.za  

 

Orbit TVET College 

Cnr Fatima Bhayat and Bosch Street 

Rustenburg 0300  

0145297014 

Betsie van der Spuy bvanderspuy@orbitcollege.co.za  
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Regent Institute of Leadership and Management Education 

22 and 23 Cnr Church & Hospital street 

Game Centre 

Polokwane 0699 

0152957814/ 0870561037   

Moloto Mokwele moloto@regen.co.za 

 

SizweNtsalubaGobodo (Mafikeng) 

Cnr Nelson Mandela Drive & Visser Street No 2 

MAFIKENG 

018 381 0414  

unav@sng.za.com 
 

Letaba FET College 

1 Claude Wheatley Street 

TZANEEN 

015 307 544  

Riette Ludik 

ludikr@letabafet.co.za 

 
False Bay TVET College 
131 Main Rd, Muizenberg,  
Cape Town,  7950 
021 787 0825 
Niena Alexander 
Niena.alexander@falsebay.org.za 
 
Majuba TVET College 
83 Allen St, Newcastle Central, 
Newcastle, 2940 
034 326 4888 
Deepak Mohan 
dmc200845@yahoo.co.za 
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Walter Sisulu University 
Private Bag X3182  
BUTTERWORTH  4960 
Manoj Panicker  
mpanicker@wsu.ac.za 
 
Tshwane University of Technology 
2827 Botsi St,  
Ga-Rankuwa Unit 2,  
Ga-Rankuwa, 0208 
Masello Sekhukhune 
012 382 1166 
SekhukhuneME@tut.ac.za 
 
Vaal University of Technology 
Andries Potgieter Blvd,  
Vanderbijlpark, 1900 
016 950 9500 
Edwin Mabelane   edwinm@vut.ac.za 
 
 
Mangosuthu University of Technology 
511 Griffiths Mxenge Hwy,  
Umlazi, Durban, 4031 
031 819 9280 
Prof. Chandra Jinabhai  chandra@mut.ac.za 
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